

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20040 **Version**: 0

Type: APPEAL Status: Denied

File created: 4/13/2020 In control: ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW APPEALS BOARD

On agenda: Final action: 6/17/2020

Effective date:

Title: Appeal of Quisha Ferguson for snow removal fees (2873 N 26th St.) (15th Aldermanic District)

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Appeal, 2. Fees and inspection photos.pdf, 3. Contractor photos.pdf, 4. Notice to the Appellant

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result
 Tally

 4/13/2020
 0
 CITY CLERK
 ASSIGNED TO

20040

ORIGINAL

THE CHAIR

Appeal of Quisha Ferguson for snow removal fees (2873 N 26th St.) (15th Aldermanic District)

CC-CC Donald McLeod 4/13/2020